

| TOTAL EXTENT | (AS PER PATTA) | : | 1967 SQ.M | | FILE NO: LAY | OUT-1/0270/2024 | | | |
|---|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| ROAD AREA | (42%) | | 830 SQ.M | | | | | | |
| PLOTTABLE AREA | , | : | 1137 SQ.M | | | | | | |
| 1% PUBLIC PURPOS | | | 11 SQ.M | | | | | | |
| PUBLIC PURPOSE P | _ | • | 29 SQ.M | | | | | | |
| PUBLIC PURPOSE AREA-1 PUBLIC PURPOSE AREA-2 | : 16 SQ.M | • | 27 50.111 | | | | | | |
| REGULAR PLOTS (1 | _ | • | 12 NOS | | | | | | |
| EWS PLOTS (13 TO 1 | , | • | 3 NOS | | | | | | |
| TOTAL NO.OF PLOTS | (| : | 15 NOS | | | | | | |
| 3. POAD AREA PUBLIC PURPOSE AF PUBLIC PURPOSE AF CONDITIONS: (I)TNCDBR-2019, RULE NO (MA1) DEPARTMENT DATE ONE PERCENT OF LAYOU 0.5% OF AREA SHALL BE T LOCAL BODY FREE OF CO (II)TNCDBR-2019, RULE NO (MAI) DEPARTMENT DATE THE OWNER OR DEVELOF THOSE CASES OF ECONO PLANNING PARAMETERS (III)TNCDBR-2019, RULE NO THE COST OF LAYING IMP | EREA - 2 2: 47 (8) IN G.O(Ms) No.18,MAV ED: 31.1.2020 AND PUBLISHED T AREA EXCLUDING ROAD, A TRANSFERRED TO THE LOCA OST THROUGH A REGISTERE O: 47 (9) IN G.O(Ms) No.18,MAV D 31.1.2020 AND PUBLISHED PER OR PROMOTER SHALL S OMICALLY WEAKER SECTION S FOR ECONOMICALLY WEAK O: 47 (11) PROVEMENTS TO THE SYSTE EQUIRED AS ASSESSED BYTH | VS DEPA D IN TNO ADDITION AL BODY D GIFT WS DEP IN TNG ELL THI PLOTS KER SE | ARTMENT DATED:0 GG ISSUE No.41, DATE NALLY, SHALL BE F AND 0.5% OF ARE DEED BEFORE THE ARTMENT DATED:0 G ISSUE No.41, DATE E EWS PLOTS ONLY AFTER A PERIOD 0 ECTION AREAS SH | RESERVED FOR "PURESERVED FOR "PURESERVED FOR "PURESERVED FOR "PURESERVED FOR SANCTION OF THREE YEARS." ALL NOT APPLY. WATER SUPPLY, SANCTED 31.01.2020. | JBLIC PURPOSE". WITHINGE SFERRED TO THE TANGE N OF THE LAYOUT DMENTS APPROVED IN G SE. AMALGAMATION SHA IN SUCH CASES OF AM SEWERAGE, DRAINAGE O | THE ABOVE CEILING EDCO OR TO THE GO.Ms.No.16,MAWS ALL BE PERMISSIBLE IN MALGAMATION, THE OR ELECTRIC POWER | | | |
| | ESPONSIBLE FOR THE SHA | PE.SIZI | E & DIMENSIONS C | F THE SITE UNDE | R REFERENCE | | | | |
| - | OR BUILDING LINE TO BE LE | | | | | Γ IN EVERY PLOT. | | | |
| LEGEND: SITE BOUNDARY PROPOSED ROADS EXISTING ROAD PUBLIC PURPOSE-1 PUBLIC PURPOSE-2 E.W.S | (0/1nt) D | | | Ω Q1 | THE LAYOUT/SUB-I SUBJECT TO OBTAI | APPROVAL CONDITION THE LAYOUT/SUB-DIVISION APPROVAL IS VALII SUBJECT TO OBTAINING SANCTION FROM THE LOCAL BODY CONCERNED | | | |
|) 5.1 1 0:43 | 59/1pt) B] | | UN N | U. 84 | | DLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY APPROVED CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE | | | |
| 1 | | | I | This Planning Permission issued under | EUE NO | | | | |

AVADI CORPORATION

LAYOUT OF HOUSE SITES IN T.S.NO.55/1 & 55/5, (OLD WARD NO.I OF PARUTHIPATTU VILLAGE

| SCALE - 1:800 (ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN METRE) | | | | | | | | | | | APPROVED | | | | |
|---|---------------------------------|----------|------------|---------|------------------------------|-----------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|--------------------------|---|---|--|------------|
| | THE THE WEIGHT TO THE IT WEIGHT | | | | | | | | | | | SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS | OFFICE | | |
| | Owner-1 | Owner-3 | Owner-5 | Owner-7 | Owner-9 | Owner-11 | Owner-13 | Owner-15 | Owner-17 | Owner-19 | | | This Planning Permission issued under New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject to final outcome of the W.P. (MD) No.8945 of 2019 and WMP (MD) Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019. | FILE_NO PLAN_PERMIT_N DATE PERMIT_N | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | Name | Name | | DIG_SIGN | |
| | Owner-2 | Owner-4 | Owner-6 | Owner-8 | Owner-10 | Owner-12 | Owner-14 | Owner-16 | Owner-18 | Owner-20 | Signature | Signature | | For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary) Layout Division. | |
| | | | | Арр | olicants (Owner / Developer | 7 Power of Attorney) | | | | | STRC_ENG_SIGN | | | | QR CODI |
| $SO\Delta 2$ | 7 (594 NN x Z | 20 00 MN | <i>M</i>) | | | | | | | | This is a system general | stad drawing as no | or the soft conviculmitt | od by the Architect/ License Engir | oor |